
LOT 15 EDGEWOOD ESTATES S/D & BE
15 EDGEWOOD ESTATES, RUN E 130.5
108.02 FT, S 108.29 FT, W 130.51

SUMMERS MICHAEL E/SUMMERS REBECCA L
288 SW EDGEWOOD LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08107-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/30/2021 CP 0.87 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

295,110
6,400
18,500

320,010
68,168

251,842
HX HB 50,722

201,120
320,010

0

324,551

1451/1035 10/29/2021 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFIN WILLIAM

SUMMERS MICHAEL E

1376/1115 1/12/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL BITTNER

WILLIAM GRIFFIN
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2022HX Base Yr

288 SW EDGEWOOD LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,225 125.6926 140.78 454,016 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2788

BAS 2,788 100 2,788 255,122

FGR 506 55 278 25,439

FOP 245 30 74 6,772

FST 154 55 85 7,778

3,693 3,225 295,110

BAS= W19 S13 W23 N13 W22 S13 FST= W11 S14 E11 N14$ S14 FGR=
W11 S23 E22 N23 W11$ E11S23 E6 S4 FOP= S7 E35 N7 W35$E35 N4
E12 N50$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 900

6,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


